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Public Health So lut ions Ho liday clo sures 

Public Health Solutions WIC VMA Holiday Closures 

Holiday Holiday Date Date Observed Day 

New Year’s Day* January 1, 2024 January 1, 2024 Monday 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day January 15, 2024 January 15, 2024 Monday 

Presidents’ Day February 19, 2024 February 19, 2024 Monday 

Memorial Day* May 27, 2024 May 27, 2024 Monday 

Juneteenth June 19, 2024 June 19, 2024 Wednesday 

Independence Day* July 4, 2024 July 4, 2024 Thursday 

Labor Day* September 2, 2024 September 2, 2024 Monday 

Indigenous Peoples’ Day October 14, 2024 October 14, 2024 Monday 

Election Day November 5, 2024 November 5, 2024 Tuesday 

Veterans Day November 11, 2024 November 11, 2024 Monday 

Thanksgiving Day* November 28, 2024 November 28, 2024 Thursday 

Day after Thanksgiving November 29, 2024 November 29, 2024 Friday 

Christmas Day* December 25, 2024 December 25, 2024 Wednesday 

 
 Early Dismissal Before Holiday  
WIC VMA’s Office will close 2.5 HRS early on designated holidays.  
*Indicates an early dismissal holiday. 

 


